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Sierra Dining Chair
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Overall Dimensions
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Overall Height
Overall Weight
Back Width

Back Depth

Back Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

22" x 29" x 40.5"

22"

29!!

40.5"

11.65 lbs

22"

4.5"

20.5"

16"

18.5"

20"

Carton Dimensions: 23"W x 30"D x 29.5"H



